Athlete
Standing Long Jump

Name (First & Last) Role Distance Division Place
Willow Reinier Athlete 1.7 SLJ 8-11_01 1st
JJ Sheehan Athlete 1.53 SLJ 8-11_01 2nd
CJ Brandon Athlete 1.37 SLJ 8-11_01 3rd
David Crumly Athlete 1 SLJ 8-11_02 1st
Caiden Loose-lves Athlete 0.914 SLJ 8-11_02 2nd
Tanner Speth Athlete 1.7 SLJ 12-15 03 1st
Alexis Willcox Athlete 1.6 SLJ 12-15 03 2nd
Gabe Graber Athlete 1.43 SLJ 12-15 03 3rd
Tyler Osborn Athlete 1.0668 SLJ 12-15 04 1st
Rose Brandon Athlete 1.01 SLJ 12-15 04 2nd
Tavia Olson Athlete 0.99 SLJ 12-15 04 3rd
Noah Thornton Athlete 0.9144 SLJ 12-15 05 1st
Anna Sass Athlete 0.1524 SLJ 12-15 06 1st
Brandon Sudbrock Athlete 2.3622 SLJ 16-21_07 1st
Dallis Ebrecht Athlete 2.06 SLJ 16-21_07 2nd
Simon Janelle Athlete 1.95 SLJ 16-21_07 3rd
Sebastien Janelle Athlete 1.65 SLJ 16-21_08 1st
Blake Brown Athlete 1.60655 SLJ 16-21_08 2nd
Bridgette Bissell Athlete 1.58 SLJ 16-21_08 3rd
Ean Nobbs Athlete 1.3716 SLJ 16-21_09 1st
Tessa Kniep Athlete 1.32 SLJ 16-21_09 2nd
Abigail Cvrk Athlete 1.3 SLJ 16-21_09 3rd
Kaitlyn Reinier Athlete 1.2 SLJ 16-21_10 1st
Gage Eggiman Athlete 1.07 SLJ_16-21_10 2nd
Sam Simon Athlete 1 SLJ 16-21_10 3rd
Tanisha Ebrecht Athlete 0.635 SLJ _16-21_11 1st
Nate Blaine Athlete 2.36 SLJ 22-29 12 1st
Korin Dusold Athlete 2 SLJ 22-29 12 2nd
Jesse Janssen Athlete 1.88 SLJ 22-29 12 3rd
Isaax Baldus Athlete 1.702 SLJ 22-29 13 1st
Stevie-Marie Janssen Athlete 1.64 SLJ 22-29 13 2nd
Amanda Bride Athlete 1.6 SLJ 22-29 13 3rd
Jessica Wylie Athlete 1.54 SLJ 22-29 14 1st
Spencer Zumbach Athlete 1.524 SLJ 22-29 14 2nd
Matthew VanGorp Athlete 1.2827 SLJ 22-29 15 1st
Chance Franck Athlete 1.19 SLJ 22-29 15 2nd
Scott Erlbacher Athlete 1.08 SLJ 22-29 15 3rd
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer Athlete 1.04 SLJ 22-29 16 1st
Zachary Fleming Athlete 1 SLJ_22-29 16 2nd

Ross Robinson Athlete 0.93 SLJ 22-29 16 3rd



Athlete
Standing Long Jump
Name (First & Last)
Emily Brown
Madison Ebrecht
Angela Jones
Megan Hermanson
Cody Trent

Marvin Deerfield
Ashtyn Paper

Jill Mack

Nathan Ridenour
Angela Oberlander
Marykate Prunty
Charles Grendler
Aaron Reid

Britt Sandahl
Amanda Oswald
Tina Jung

Kristyn Ford

Eric Nemmers

Cari Davis

Collins Clingman
Carla Lahart

John Gordon

Brett Shafer

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Distance
0.76
0.737
0.7
0.635
2.8
2.74
1.4986
1.4732
1.47
1.45
1.45
1.4478
1.22
1.1
1
0.9398
0.7
0.66
0.64
0.52
0.4953
1.524
1.317

Division
SLJ 22-29 17
SLJ 22-29 17
SLJ 22-29 17
SLJ 22-29 18
SLJ 30-50 19
SLJ 30-50 19
SLJ _30-50 20
SLJ 30-50 20
SLJ _30-50 20
SLJ 30-50 21
SLJ_30-50_21
SLJ 30-50 21
SLJ 30-50 22
SLJ 30-50 22
SLJ 30-50 22
SLJ 30-50 23
SLJ 30-50 23
SLJ 30-50 23
SLJ 30-50 24
SLJ 30-50 24
SLJ _30-50 24

SLJ 51+ 25
SLJ 51+ 25

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd



Fan

Standing Long Jump
Name Role Distance Division Place

Mary Bertogli Fan 1.15 SLJ FAN 16 1st



