Athlete

Standing Long Jump				
Name (First & Last)	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Willow Reinier	Athlete	1.7	SLJ_8-11_01	1st
JJ Sheehan	Athlete	1.53	SLJ_8-11_01	2nd
CJ Brandon	Athlete	1.37	SLJ_8-11_01	3rd
David Crumly	Athlete	1	SLJ_8-11_02	1st
Caiden Loose-Ives	Athlete	0.914	SLJ_8-11_02	2nd
Tanner Speth	Athlete	1.7	SLJ_12-15_03	1st
Alexis Willcox	Athlete	1.6	SLJ_12-15_03	2nd
Gabe Graber	Athlete	1.43	SLJ_12-15_03	3rd
Tyler Osborn	Athlete	1.0668	SLJ_12-15_04	1st
Rose Brandon	Athlete	1.01	SLJ_12-15_04	2nd
Tavia Olson	Athlete	0.99	SLJ_12-15_04	3rd
Noah Thornton	Athlete	0.9144	SLJ_12-15_05	1st
Anna Sass	Athlete	0.1524	SLJ_12-15_06	1st
Brandon Sudbrock	Athlete	2.3622	SLJ_16-21_07	1st
Dallis Ebrecht	Athlete	2.06	SLJ_16-21_07	2nd
Simon Janelle	Athlete	1.95	SLJ_16-21_07	3rd
Sebastien Janelle	Athlete	1.65	SLJ_16-21_08	1st
Blake Brown	Athlete	1.60655	SLJ_16-21_08	2nd
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	1.58	SLJ_16-21_08	3rd
Ean Nobbs	Athlete	1.3716	SLJ_16-21_09	1st
Tessa Kniep	Athlete	1.32	SLJ_16-21_09	2nd
Abigail Cvrk	Athlete	1.3	SLJ_16-21_09	3rd
Kaitlyn Reinier	Athlete	1.2	SLJ_16-21_10	1st
Gage Eggiman	Athlete	1.07	SLJ_16-21_10	2nd
Sam Simon	Athlete	1	SLJ_16-21_10	3rd
Tanisha Ebrecht	Athlete	0.635	SLJ_16-21_11	1st
Nate Blaine	Athlete	2.36	SLJ_22-29_12	1st
Korin Dusold	Athlete	2	SLJ_22-29_12	2nd
Jesse Janssen	Athlete	1.88	SLJ_22-29_12	3rd
Isaax Baldus	Athlete	1.702	SLJ_22-29_13	1st
Stevie-Marie Janssen	Athlete	1.64	SLJ_22-29_13	2nd
Amanda Bride	Athlete	1.6	SLJ_22-29_13	3rd
Jessica Wylie	Athlete	1.54	SLJ_22-29_14	1st
Spencer Zumbach	Athlete	1.524	SLJ_22-29_14	2nd
Matthew VanGorp	Athlete	1.2827	SLJ_22-29_15	1st
Chance Franck	Athlete	1.19	SLJ_22-29_15	2nd
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	1.08	SLJ_22-29_15	3rd
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer	Athlete	1.04	SLJ_22-29_16	1st
Zachary Fleming	Athlete	1	SLJ_22-29_16	2nd
Ross Robinson	Athlete	0.93	SLJ_22-29_16	3rd

Athlete

Role	Distance	Division	Place
Athlete	0.76	SLJ_22-29_17	1st
Athlete	0.737	SLJ_22-29_17	2nd
Athlete	0.7	SLJ_22-29_17	3rd
Athlete	0.635	SLJ_22-29_18	1st
Athlete	2.8	SLJ_30-50_19	1st
Athlete	2.74	SLJ_30-50_19	2nd
Athlete	1.4986	SLJ_30-50_20	1st
Athlete	1.4732	SLJ_30-50_20	2nd
Athlete	1.47	SLJ_30-50_20	3rd
Athlete	1.45	SLJ_30-50_21	1st
Athlete	1.45	SLJ_30-50_21	2nd
Athlete	1.4478	SLJ_30-50_21	3rd
Athlete	1.22	SLJ_30-50_22	1st
Athlete	1.1	SLJ_30-50_22	2nd
Athlete	1	SLJ_30-50_22	3rd
Athlete	0.9398	SLJ_30-50_23	1st
Athlete	0.7	SLJ_30-50_23	2nd
Athlete	0.66	SLJ_30-50_23	3rd
Athlete	0.64	SLJ_30-50_24	1st
Athlete	0.52	SLJ_30-50_24	2nd
Athlete	0.4953	SLJ_30-50_24	3rd
Athlete	1.524	SLJ_51+_25	1st
Athlete	1.317	SLJ_51+_25	2nd
	Athlete	Athlete 0.76 Athlete 0.737 Athlete 0.635 Athlete 2.8 Athlete 2.74 Athlete 1.4986 Athlete 1.4732 Athlete 1.45 Athlete 1.45 Athlete 1.4478 Athlete 1.22 Athlete 1.1 Athlete 1.1 Athlete 0.9398 Athlete 0.66 Athlete 0.64 Athlete 0.52 Athlete 0.4953 Athlete 1.524	Athlete 0.76 SLJ_22-29_17 Athlete 0.737 SLJ_22-29_17 Athlete 0.7 SLJ_22-29_18 Athlete 0.635 SLJ_22-29_18 Athlete 2.8 SLJ_30-50_19 Athlete 2.74 SLJ_30-50_19 Athlete 1.4986 SLJ_30-50_20 Athlete 1.4732 SLJ_30-50_20 Athlete 1.47 SLJ_30-50_20 Athlete 1.45 SLJ_30-50_21 Athlete 1.45 SLJ_30-50_21 Athlete 1.478 SLJ_30-50_21 Athlete 1.4478 SLJ_30-50_21 Athlete 1.22 SLJ_30-50_22 Athlete 1.1 SLJ_30-50_22 Athlete 1 SLJ_30-50_23 Athlete 0.7 SLJ_30-50_23 Athlete 0.64 SLJ_30-50_24 Athlete 0.64 SLJ_30-50_24 Athlete 0.4953 SLJ_30-50_24 Athlete 0.4953 SLJ_51+_25

Fan				
Standing Long Jump				
Name	Role	Distance	Division	Place
Mary Bertogli	Fan	1.15	SLJ_FAN_16	1st